8/09/2024

Preparatory 1

10:51

10:44
10:58
11:05
11:12

Capp

Turner
Mcewen
Luck
Ireland

Kylie

Beverley
Kayla
Cherie
Rebecca

Judge - Greg Hibberd

Score Placing

68.000 1ST

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR



8/09/2024
Preparatory 2

09:07
09:35

09:21
09:14
9:00
09:28

Mcewen
Ireland

Maguire
Capp
Turner
Luck

Judge -Pip Collins

Kayla
Rebecca

Genevieve
Kylie
Beverley
Cherie

Score Placing

DNS
SCR

70.667 1st
63.000 2nd
57.333 3rd
53.000



8/09/2024

Preliminary 1.1 Closed Restricted

09:52

09:36
09:28
09:44
10:08
10:16
10:00

Hogg

Egan

De Preu
Dunkley
Mason
Maguire
Shedden

Judge - Greg Hibberd

Ken

Jean
Fiona
Janelle
Lee-Anne
Genevieve
Kellie

Score Placing
SCR

70.400 1ST
63.600 2ND
63.600 3RD
60.400
57.600
56.400



8/09/2024 Judge - Greg Hibberd
Preliminary 1.1 Pony Closed Restricted Score Placing

12:54 Capp Kylie 72.400



8/09/2024 Judge - Pip Collins

Preliminary 1.2 Closed Restricted Score Placing

10:42 Gamble Robyn SCR

11:38 Hogg Ken SCR

10:50 Stuart-Fox Pauline 74.286 1st
11:14 Egan Jean 68.036 2nd
11:06 Mason Lee-Anne 66.429 3rd
11:22 Dunkley Janelle 66.429

10:58 Berry Sue 65.893

11:30 De Preu Fiona 65.714



8/09/2024 Judge - Pip Collins
Preliminary 1.2 Pony Closed Restricted Score Placing

11:54 Capp Kylie 71.429 1st
11:46 Heron Carolyn 62.679 2nd



8/09/2024 Judge - Greg Hibberd

Novice 2.1 Closed Restricted Score Placing
11:29 Whyte Karen-Ann Retired
11:38 Gamble Robyn SCR
11:47 Mcewen Kayla SCR
11:56 Stuart-Fox Pauline 67.308 1st

12:05 Berry Sue 60.385 2nd



8/09/2024 Judge - Greg Hibberd

Novice 2.1 Pony Closed Restricted Score Placing

09:00 Heron Carolyn 66.923 1ST

9:08 Ralph Kelly SCR



8/09/2024

Novice 2.2 Closed Restricted

12:39 Mcewen
12:48 Whyte
12:30 Lyttle

Judge - Pip Collins

Kayla

Karen-Ann
Robyn

Score

SCR

64.531
63.594

Placing



8/09/2024 Judge - Pip Collins
Novice 2.2 Pony Closed Restricted Score Placing

12:12 Simon Joanne 62.188 1ST

12:21 Ralph Kelly SCR



8/09/2024 Judge - Pip Collins
Elementary 3.1 Closed Restricted Score Placing

10:02 Lyttle Robyn 61.857 1ST
10:12 Still Kate 60.857 2ND



8/09/2024 Judge - Pip Collins
Elementary 3.1 Pony Closed Restricted Score Placing

09:52 Simon Joanne 63.429 1ST



8/09/2024 Judge - Greg Hibberd
Elementary 3.2 Closed Restricted Score Placing

12:24 Goyen Kailiea 70.000 1st
12:34 Still Kate 65.000 2nd



