Preparatory 1			Score Placing
10:51	Сарр	Kylie	68.000 1ST
10:44	Turner	Beverley	SCR
10:58	Mcewen	Kayla	SCR
11:05	Luck	Cherie	SCR
11:12	Ireland	Rebecca	SCR

Preparatory 2			Score	Placing
09:07	Mcewen	Kayla	DNS	;
09:35	Ireland	Rebecca	SCR	t
09:21	Maguire	Genevieve	70.667	' 1st
09:14	Сарр	Kylie	63.000) 2nd
9:00	Turner	Beverley	57.333	3rd
09:28	Luck	Cherie	53.000)

Preliminary 1.1 C	losed Restricted		Score	Placing
09:52	Hogg	Ken	SCR	
09:36	Egan	Jean	70.400	1ST
09:28	De Preu	Fiona	63.600	2ND
09:44	Dunkley	Janelle	63.600	3RD
10:08	Mason	Lee-Anne	60.400	
10:16	Maguire	Genevieve	57.600	
10:00	Shedden	Kellie	56.400	

Judge - Greg Hibberd

Preliminary 1.1 Pony Closed Restricted

Score Placing

12:54

Capp

Kylie

72.400

Preliminary 1.2 Closed Restricted			Score	Placing
10:42	Gamble	Robyn	SCR	
11:38	Hogg	Ken	SCR	
10:50	Stuart-Fox	Pauline	74.286	1st
11:14	Egan	Jean	68.036	2nd
11:06	Mason	Lee-Anne	66.429	3rd
11:22	Dunkley	Janelle	66.429	
10:58	Berry	Sue	65.893	
11:30	De Preu	Fiona	65.714	

Preliminary 1.2 Pony Closed Restricted	Score	Placing
--	-------	---------

11:54	Сарр	Kylie	71.429 1st
11:46	Heron	Carolyn	62.679 2nd

8/09/2024 Judge - Greg Hibberd

Novice 2.1 Closed Restricted			Score Placing
11:29	Whyte	Karen-Ann	Retired
11:38	Gamble	Robyn	SCR
11:47	Mcewen	Kayla	SCR
11:56	Stuart-Fox	Pauline	67.308 1st
12:05	Berry	Sue	60.385 2nd

8/09/	/2024
-------	-------

Novice 2.1 Pony Closed Restricted				Score	Placing
	09:00	Heron	Carolyn	66.923	1ST
	9:08	Ralph	Kelly	SCR	ł

8/09/2024 Judge - Pip Collins

Novice 2.2 Closed Restricted				Score	Placing
	12:39	Mcewen	Kayla	SCR	
	12:48 12:30	Whyte Lyttle	Karen-Ann Robyn	64.531 63.594	

Novice 2.2 Pony Closed Restricted			Score	Placing	
12	:12	Simon	Joanne	62.188	1ST
12	:21	Ralph	Kelly	SCR	

Elementary 3.1 Closed Restricted			Score	Placing
10:02	Lyttle	Robyn	61.85	7 1ST
10:12	Still	Kate	60.85	7 2ND

8	/09	/2024
•		<i></i>

Elementary 3.1 Pony Closed Restricted					Placing
0	9:52	Simon	Joanne	63.429	1ST

Elementary 3.2	Closed Restric	Score	Placing	
12:24	Goyen	Kailiea	70.00	0 1st
12:34	Still	Kate	65.00	0 2nd